Iowa YHEC Team Results - High Overall
| TeamDivision  WOAScore  EBam  TeamName  Achery Shotgun  Rfle  Muzle Orient WIdID SafetyTrail

Junior

Senior

Monday, June 09, 2014

6413

6308

5640

5387

5127

5122

4576

8647

7911

7572

6916

6821

6557

6072

5934

4777

1164

1296

1056

1098

1062

1128

1134

1350

1320

1320

1212

1218

1200

1296

1236

924

Eddyville JR Blue
Clinton Co Whitetails
Clinton Co PF JR
North Linn Fish & Game JR
Marion Red Team
Clinton Co MAT Kennels

Clinton Co/Carroll

clinton county grand mound sportsman

Eddyville Sr Black

North Linn Fish & Game SR

Eddyville Sr Gold
Clinton Quad City Conservation Alliance

Marion Blue Team

Adams Co PF
Clinton Co PF SR

Marion Jr/SR Mix

1020

830

750

820

650

760

520

1070

1030

1050

970

900

920

870

680

650

330

210

420

330

480

240

300

540

480

300

510

480

600

270

150

210

860

880

660

660

600

720

580

1200

1040

1100

980

1100

900

1000

900

620

450

800

850

600

800

550

500

1300

900

1050

650

900

900

750

900

650

730

740

495

355

330

350

390

940

1140

835

735

575

470

500

640

470

764

512

449

574

445

504

342

982

876

757

754

573

657

461

518

463

1095
1040
960
950
760
870

810

1265
1125
1160
1105
1075
910
925
910

790
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